
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
Contract DH00182 

WBS: 3608.3.10 
Construction of concrete curb & gutter 
and sidewalk along NC 73 (Main St.) in 

Mt. Gilead, Montgomery County 
 
hcacarolinas@isqft.com 
 
Armen Construction, LLC  
PO BOX 38630 
Charlotte, NC 28278 
Attn: Victor Ariza 
Phone: (704) 953-7459  
Fax: (803) 631-3908 
victor@armenconstruction.com 
 
ASJ Wilson Construction, LLC  
415 Pisgah Church Rd #128 
Greensboro, NC 27455 
Attn: Niveen Kattan 
Phone: (336) 931-3109  
Fax: (336) 931-3108 
joe@asjwilsonconstruction.com 
 
Atlantic Contracting Co, Inc.  
PO BOX 49559 
Greensboro, NC 27419 
Attn: Josephus Wilson 
Phone: (336) 272-7722  
Fax: (336) 272-7723 
info@atlanticcontractinginc.com 
 
Blythe Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 31635 
Charlotte, NC 28231 
Attn: James McBryde 
Phone: (704) 375-8474  
Fax: (704) 375-7814 
jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.
com 
 
Chavis’, Inc. 
PO Box 568 
Maxton, NC 28364 
Attn: Fitzgerald Chavis 
Phone: (910) 844-2000 
Fax: (910) 390-4333 
Fitz.chavis@chavisinc.com 
Vendor #516652 
 
Hudson Paving, Inc.  
PO Box 1232 
Rockingham, NC 28380-1232 
Attn: Jeff Tyner 
Phone: (910) 895-5910  
Fax: (910) 895-5037 
jtyner@carolina.rr.com 
 
 
 
 

Hunting Creek Construction, Inc. 
356 Sheffield Road 
Harmony, NC 28634 
Attn: Marna C. Trivette 
Phone: (704)546-2444 
Fax: (704) 546-2479 
mctrivette@hotmail.com 
Vendor #66535 
 
N. L. Cooper Co., Inc. 
DBA Cooper Construction Co. 
12847 Old US Hwy 52 
Winston-Salem, NC 27107 
Attn: N. L. Cooper, Jr. 
Phone (336) 399-9523 
Fax (336) 650-9523 
nlcoopercoinc@bellsouth.net 
Vendor #40934 
 
Royals Contracting, Inc. 
PO Box 91359 
Raleigh, NC 27675 
Attn: Patricia Royals 
Phone: (919) 847-3811 
Fax: (919) 845-9321 
proyals@royalcontracting.com 
Vendor #43083 
 
SLM  Construction, Inc. 
513 White Smith Rd. 
Pittsboro, NC 27312 
Attn: Sandra McLeod 
Phone: (919) 663-0968 
Fax: (919) 663-0476 
slmconst@connectnc.net 
Vendor #36834 
 
S. T. Wooten Corporation 
PO Box 2408 
Wilson, NC 27894-2408 
Attn: Richard Vick 
Phone: (252) 291-5165  
Fax: (252) 243-0900 
ricky@stwcorp.com 
 
TLC Works Inc. 
1021 Woods Cross Roads Road 
Benson, NC 27504 
Attn: Chris W. Barefoot 
Phone: (919) 207-2270  
Fax: (919) 207-0571 
tlcworksinc@gmail.com 
Vendor #3201 
 
Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 2570 
Burlington, NC 27216 
Attn: Gray Kirkpatrick 
Phone: (336) 584-1745  
Fax: (336) 584-0145 
gkirkpatrick@trianglegradingpaving.com 
 

Vaughn/Ricketts Contracting, Inc. 
PO Box 471 
Wadesboro, NC 28170 
Attn: Barry Rickets 
Phone: (704) 695-2813  
Fax: (704) 694-7401 
Bricketts76@yahoo.com 
Vendor #47011 
 
P & S Grading, LLC 
2855 Hackett’s Lake Rd 
Greensboro, NC 27406 
Attn: Andy Jones 
Phone: (336) 482-5654 
Fax: (336) 285-9776 
andy@psgrading.com 
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